
Open avondmeeting Turnhout 290808 
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:51 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 313 Vermeiren Carolien        ARAC  14.20   94  
 2 658 Van Eekert Siel           AVOS  14.74   94  
 3 362 Lambregts Ylen            TUAC  14.80   94  
 4 25 Van Dyck Ilke             ARAC  14.89   93  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:52 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 2398 Verrydt Nathalie          TUAC  14.31   92  
 2 1904 Van Den Borne Lisa        ARAC  14.48   92  
 3 1929 Peeters Teske             AVOS  14.82   92  
 4 2623 Van De Vliet Birgit       TUAC  15.11   92  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:52 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 
 1 2154 Acke Sarah                ACBR  13.44   92  
 2 2345 Caers Shana               AVOS  13.50   92  
 3 1994 Vennekens Yasmine         VMOL  13.76   92  
 4 2567 Vanherck Evelien          ARAC  14.92   92  
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=18:59 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 468 Mynendonckx Jessica       TUAC  14.56  Jun 90  
 2 136 Janssens Melissa          TUAC  14.90  Jun 90  
 3 2328 De Bont Marleen           AVOS  17.56  Mas 50  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:31 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 
 1 2262 Ameye Dries               TUAC  12.15  Sch 92  
 2 1026 Sneyders Jente            AVOS  13.1    93  
 3 149 Adriaensen Michiel        BVAC  13.60   93  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:13 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 
 1 174 Dubois Wesley             TUAC  12.34  Jun 90  
 2 6565 De Smedt Serge            AVOS  12.63  Mas 73  
 3 16 Frijters Pieter           ARAC  12.75  Jun 90  
 4 6258 Van Hees Wim              ARAC  13.56  Mas 69  
 5 12 Volckaerts Stef           ARAC  13.65  Jun 89  
 
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=19:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 1161 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  6.40m -0.8 Sen 87  
 2 1693 Aerts Bram                AVOS  6.01m -0.3 Sen 87  
 3 6565 De Smedt Serge            AVOS  5.80m -0.4 Mas 73  
 4 16 Frijters Pieter           ARAC  5.35m -0.5 Jun 90  
 5 12 Volckaerts Stef           ARAC  4.79m -0.5 Jun 89  
 6 6258 Van Hees Wim              ARAC  4.60m -0.7 Mas 69  
 7 1060 Peeters Hans              ACHL  3.94m -0.3 Sen 83  
 
hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren  Uur=20:14 
Reeks:1 
 1 3846 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  36.91m 49  
 2 6411 Van der Steen Wilfried    RIEM  22.98m 51  
 
hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=20:16 
Reeks:1 
 1 6140 Naudts Evarist            KAAG  47.67m 37  



 2 3625 Dupre Chris               RCG   25.53m 47  
 3 7344 THYS Francois             RFCL  23.07m 32  
 4 3580 Wuyts Albert              ACHL  21.19m 43  
 
hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=20:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 6485 Gieghase Peter            VAC   45.06m 66  
 2 5161 Lefevre Serge             RCT   37.95m 66  
 3 4200 Wils Rudi                 VMOL  37.68m 67  
 4 5162 Vandermeulen Rene         RCT   18.06m 61  
 
speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=19:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 1169 Brioen Veronique          LIER  33.75mSen 78  
 2 3592 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   20.55mMas 67  
 3 1033 Maes Marjan               TUAC  16.59mSen 83  
 4 1486 Maes Kathleen             TUAC  14.53mSen 85  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=19:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 1932 Meeus Hans                LYRA  13.68m 92  
 2 2390 Vanderheijden Mathias     ACHL  12.57m 92  
 
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=20:06 
Reeks:1 
 1 658 Van Eekert Siel           AVOS  4.27m -0.2  94  
 2 362 Lambregts Ylen            TUAC  4.16m -0.5  94  
 3 656 Rutten Sophie             AVOS  4.16m -0.2  93  
 4 313 Vermeiren Carolien        ARAC  3.71m -0.6  94  
 5 314 Meeus Nathalie            ARAC  3.57m -0.5  94  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=19:24 
Reeks:1 
 1 2154 Acke Sarah                ACBR  23.71m 92  
 2 2345 Caers Shana               AVOS  22.61m 92  
 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg    JSM Dames  Uur=20:43 
Reeks:1 
 1 1517 Vercammen Dorien          ACHL  41.38m Sen 84  
 2 406 Vanuytven Valentien       ACHL  35.60m Jun 89  
 3 275 Quasten Evelyn            VOLH  28.45m Jun 90  
 4 136 Janssens Melissa          TUAC  16.82m Jun 90  
 
400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 1994 Vennekens Yasmine         VMOL  64.10   92  
  2154 Acke Sarah                ACBR      NA     92
  
 
400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 468 Mynendonckx Jessica       TUAC  69.16  Jun 90  
 2 3632 Swiggers Tania            BVAC  70.54  Mas 63  
 3 3026 Goetstouwers Els          ESAK  82.39  Mas 64  
 
400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 1161 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  53.68  Sen 87  
 2 494 De Rijck Pieter           ESAK  60.18   93  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=20:17 



Reeks:1 
 1 2345 Caers Shana               AVOS  8.99m   92  
 2 2398 Verrydt Nathalie          TUAC  7.54m   92  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=20:09 
Reeks:1 
 1 1932 Meeus Hans                LYRA  39.82m  92  
 2 2390 Vanderheijden Mathias     ACHL  39.14m  92  
 3 9001 Van Has Erik              NL    31.87m  00  
 
800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:16 
Reeks:1 
 1 188 Schouten Esther*          VMOL  2'25.06  93  
 2 187 Coninx Kaat               VMOL  2'25.33  94  
 3 2010 Truyers Goele             VMOL  2'27.61 Sch 92  
 4 507 Toelen Daphne             AVOS  2'45.44  93  
  189 Schouten Aria*            VMOL      NA    93  
 
800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:16 
Reeks:1 
 1 2414 Staes Annie               AVOS  2'37.83 Mas 62  
 2 9 Peeters Silke             AVOS  2'47.17 Jun 90  
 3 2574 Laenen Rita               ACHL  2'52.66 Mas 61  
 4 1573 Van Looy Petra            ROBA  2'54.21 Sen 88  
 
800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:26 
Reeks:1 
 1 1990 Daniels Andrew            AVOS  2'10.04 Sch 91  
 2 1908 Kelchtermans Glenn        VMOL  2'20.24 Sch 92  
 3 149 Adriaensen Michiel        BVAC  2'44.03 93  
 
800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 2062 Jansen Joeri              RIEM  1'49.37 Sen 79  
 2 1324 Van Waeyenberghe Yelle    AVOS  2'03.22 Sen 86  
 3 1878 Roosen Christophe         ADD   2'05.42 Sen 86  
 4 1841 Snoeckx Zeger             AVOS  2'10.56 Sen 84  
 5 1738 Goossens Andy             ACHL  2'14.32 Sen 81  
 6 62 Sneyders Dieter           AVOS  2'15.16 Jun 90  
 7 4497 Teunkens Karel            VMOL  2'18.23 Mas 62  
 8 3547 Peeters Marc              AVOS  2'21.28 Mas 65  
  3934 Kelchtermans Peter        VMOL      NA  Mas 67  
  1885 Duym Jelle                AT84      NA  Sen 85  
 
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=21:05 
Reeks:1 
 1 225 Busselen Joris            ACA   6.11m -0.1  93  
 2 865 Maes Bart                 LIER  5.31m -0.1  93  
 3 1026 Sneyders Jente            AVOS  5.05m +0.2  93  
 4 11 Broeckx Seppe             ARAC  4.99m -0.5  94  
 5 494 De Rijck Pieter           ESAK  4.65m +0.2  93  
 6 4 Volckaerts Robin          ARAC  4.59m -0.1  93  
 
discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=20:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 6140 Naudts Evarist            KAAG  40.02m  37  
 2 3580 Wuyts Albert              ACHL  33.86m  43  
 3 6023 Florin Paul               VOLH  31.10m  47  
 4 3625 Dupre Chris               RCG   27.48m  47  
 5 7344 THYS Francois             RFCL  17.51m  32  
 



discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=20:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 4200 Wils Rudi                 VMOL  31.92m  67  
 2 6485 Gieghase Peter            VAC   31.10m  66  
 3 6565 De Smedt Serge            AVOS  30.02m  73  
 4 5161 Lefevre Serge             RCT   28.68m  66  
 
discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=20:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 3846 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  32.82m  49  
 2 6411 Van der Steen Wilfried    RIEM  30.50m  51  
 
hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames  Uur=20:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 3592 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   40.26m 67  
 
hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames  Uur=20:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 9003 Van Anholt Annie          NL    40.86m 47  
 2 2965 Paps Maria                LOOI  27.32m 48  
 3 2525 De Wilde Jeanne           SGOL  13.24m 26  
 
speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=20:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 269 Bruninx Brecht            ADD   47.17m Jun 90  
 2 1896 Geypen Nico               VMOL  46.23m Sen 87  
 3 256 Verhoeven Timmy           LIER  42.04m Jun 89  
 4 429 Verbraeken Toon           TUAC  40.46m Jun 90  
 5 16 Frijters Pieter           ARAC  38.07m Jun 90  
 6 1693 Aerts Bram                AVOS  34.45m Sen 87  
 7 1060 Peeters Hans              ACHL  29.14m Sen 83  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=21:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 656 Rutten Sophie             AVOS  19.19m 93  
 2 507 Toelen Daphne             AVOS  15.76m 93  
 3 837 Frencken Anke             LIER  14.86m 93  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=21:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 225 Busselen Joris            ACA   11.86m 93  
 2 11 Broeckx Seppe             ARAC  11.79m 94  
 3 865 Maes Bart                 LIER  11.71m 93  
 4 4 Volckaerts Robin          ARAC  10.14m 93  
 5 1026 Sneyders Jente            AVOS  8.60m  93  
 6 466 Verhoeven Jordy           LIER  7.50m  93  
 
3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 1322 Lauwen Gino               AVZK  9'33.56 Sen 78  
 2 4403 Meeuwsen Roger            TUAC  9'56.90 Mas 61  
 3 5443 Ameye Jo                  TUAC  10'08.81 Mas 62  
 4 9004 Pasmans Frans             NL    10'15.88 Sen 78  
 5 9002 Wouters Toon              NL    10'48.46 Mas 61  
 6 5444 Peeraer Eddy              TUAC  12'45.77 Mas 59  
 7 3725 Delsemme Jozef            LOOI  16'53.83 Mas 28  
 
hamerslingeren 7,260kg    JSM Heren  Uur=22:06 
Reeks:1 
 1 1055 Van Den Schoor Tim        ACHL  49.16m Sen 85  
 2 269 Bruninx Brecht            ADD   36.88m Jun 90  



 3 16 Frijters Pieter           ARAC  29.59m Jun 90  
 4 1896 Geypen Nico               VMOL  28.23m Sen 87  
 5 6565 De Smedt Serge            AVOS  23.65m Mas 73  
 6 1060 Peeters Hans              ACHL  17.23m Sen 83  
 
speerwerpen 500g W50...55 Mas Dames  Uur=21:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 2328 De Bont Marleen           AVOS  17.20m  50  
 
speerwerpen 400g W60+ Mas Dames  Uur=21:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 2965 Paps Maria                LOOI  12.87m  48  
 2 2525 De Wilde Jeanne           SGOL  11.41m  26  
 
kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=21:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 3580 Wuyts Albert              ACHL  8.78m   43  
 
kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=21:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 6411 Van der Steen Wilfried    RIEM  10.61m  51  
 2 3846 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  8.90m   49  
 
kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=22:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 5161 Lefevre Serge             RCT   10.11m  66  
 2 6258 Van Hees Wim              ARAC  7.75m   69  
 
kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=21:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 6140 Naudts Evarist            KAAG  11.44m  37  
 
verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=21:27 
Reeks:1 
 1 343 Massaro Laura             AVT   4.68m -0.1 Jun 90  
 2 2328 De Bont Marleen           AVOS  3.45m -0.4 Mas 50  
 


